Woodland Joint Unified School District List of Prequalified Contractors

Name of Company Address Contact Phone Number| Email Classes
PO Box 330, Penryn Ca
1(K S Telecom Inc. 95663 Tammy Kirby 916) 652-4735 |acct @KSTelecomInc.com C-7,C-10

DDK Mechanical Inc.

5761 Florin Perkins
Rd. #9 Sacramento, Ca

Janet Hunsberger

916) 383-5190

officelddk@sbcglobal.net

B, C20, C36, C43

2 95828
Carbar Electric Inc. 5721 Callister Ave. Carl Henson jr. 916) 739-6666 |cabarelectricinc@comcast.net A, B,C-10
3 Sacramento, Ca 95819
100 Tower Road
Dowdle & Sons Mechanical [American Canyon, Shelley Dowdle  |707) 224-6968 |alyssa@dowdleandsonsmech.com A, B, C4, C20,
4 94503 C36
Johnson Mechanical 1970 5th St Ste B
) Gary Johnson 530) 753-9505 |johnsonmech@sbcglobal.net C20, C43
5 |Contractors Davis, Ca 95616
. Siobhan , ;
Tricorp Group Inc. 1030 G Street 916) 779-8010 | bids@tricorp-group.com B, C36
! McCormack
6 Sacramento, Ca 95814
} = 1285 Stratford Ave
Diversified Power i .
7 ) PMB-316, Dixon CA  |Scott Berryhill 707) 678-6328|scottdpc@sbcglobal.net c-10
Corporation
95620
) 431 Payran Street, . ;
8|Arntz Builders Inc. PetaI:r:\; cATAEE Kelsey Godfrey 707) 832-2900 |bid@arntzbuilders.com A B
] 9722 Kent Street, Ste bestimating@boboconstructioninc.co |A, B, C8, C20
Constr inc. ' i 1 -77 Y
9|Bobo Construction inc A, Elk Grove CA 95624 Chris Bobo 916) 383-7777 " C36, C43, D28
3650 Cincinnati A
10|BRCO Constructors Inc. incinnati Ave, Matt Roth  |916) 253-9373|mroth@gobrco.com A B

Rocklin CA 95765




Name of Company Address Contact Phone Number| Email Classes
) 94 San Benito Way, ] 5 .
CWS Constr Charlie Slack 415) 599-6545 |charliejr. l. A B
11 uction Group Inc Novato CA 94945 arlie Slac ) 5|charliejr.cws@gmail.com
} 12911 Loma Rica Dr., ,
Gray Electric ! Robert Sorum 530) 273-0686 |rob.sorum@grayelectricco.com C-10
12 Grass Valley CA 95945
4312 Anthony Court
Landmark Construction Ste B, Rocklin CA Ellen Kelton 916) 663-1953 |frontdesk@landmarkconst.net A B
13 95677
Martin General Engineering L2T8SIAuicksiver D, ) . " ’
Inc Rancho Cordova CA Adrian Martin 916) 355-8101 |[admin@martingeneral.net A, C-13
14 ' 95742
] 1717 2nd Street, . ; 2
Otto Construction e Angel Naranjo 916) 441-6870 |anaranjo@ottoconstruction.com A B
15 Sacramento CA 95811
1241 Hawks Flight
Roebbelen Contracting Inc. |Court, El Dorado Hills |RobertJ. Kjome [916) 939-1110|estimating@roebbelen.com A, B, C-8,C-13
16 CA 95762
B, C2, C4, C10,
4661 E Commerve (16,20, €23,
Strategic Mechanical Inc. Chad Petty 559) 291-1952 |cpetty@strategicmech.com C36, C38, C42,
Ave., Fresno CA 93725
C43, C51, C6e0,
17 HAZ
) 131 Ava Dr., Hewitt TX .
Sturdisteel Company WIE 2 Ruth Lopez 800) 433-3116 |rlopez@sturdisteel.net A
18 76643
3486 Investment
Rodan Builders Inc. Blvd., Ste B, Hayward |Dan Oliver 650) 508-1700|doliver@rodanbuilders.com A, B, C-21

19

CA 94545




1160 Chess Dr. Ste 5,

Dinelli Plumbing Inc. Gina Dinelli 6 72-9456 |gi inelli@dinelli ing. C3
20 g Foster City CA 94404 ina Dinelli 50) 3 ginadinelli@dinelliplumbing.com 6
1032 Maxwell Dr.
PCD ' [Christi 7 46-3 inc. -7
21|PC Santa Rosa CA 95401 ristian Velasquez (707) 5 633 |cvelasquez@pcdinc.net C
5345 Union Mine
22 |GP Mechanical Rd., El Dorado CA  |Greg Pepin 530) 363-3324 |greggpmech@yahoo.com C20
95623
710 West Stadium
23|Marquee Fire Protection Lane, Sacramento  |Kimberly Reed 916) 641-7997 |mfp@marqueefire.com C-16
CA 95834
24 |Paschke Electric, Inc IS Bpahi; Michael Paschke  [530) 661-2585 |michael@paschkeelectric.com C-10
f- Woodland CA 95776 2 ]
8550 Thys Ct.
25|Capital Valley Electric Sacramento CA Maddie Rinehart  [916) 686-3244 |maddie @capitolvalleyelectric.com C-10
95828
i . . 51 Foley St., Santa
! k 707) 579- ! C-16,B
26|Bay Cities Fire Protection Inc R o3 GA'SEATI Leon Kreshec 07) 579-8694 |bcfp@sbeglobal.net
317 N Grant St.
i . ! B Frai 209) 462-0717 i ke. C-10
27|Con J Franke Electric, Inc Stockton CA 95207 arry Frain ) barry@cjfranke.com
1188Hassett
28|R. B. Spencer Inc. Avenue, Yuba City  |Robert Spencer Jr. |530) 674-8307 |bobspencer@rbspencerinc.com C-20, C-38
CA 95991
722 Soscol Ave. (P.O.
. A, B, C4,
29|Bell Products Inc. Box 396) Napa CA  |Gina Massolo 707) 255-1811 |gmassolo@bellproducts.com £20.C36. C43
94559 ’ !
24 Blue Sky Ct. Suite
30|Sac Valley Electric Inc. A Sacramento CA Keven Lively 916) 922-1139 |k.lively@sacvalleyelectric.com C-10

95828




17119 Placer Hills

31|Du-Mor Fire Systems Inc. Rd. Meadow Vista [Monya Logan 530) 878-9055 |monya@dumorfiresystems.com C16
CA 95722
10135 Iron Rock
32|D. A. Bender Mechanical Inc.|Way Elk Grove CA  |Patricia A. Bender |916) 685-8521 |pat@dabendermechanical.com C-36
95624
2450 Venture Oaks
) Way, Ste. 500 :
33|Kitchell/CEM Inc. y Matt Wade 916) 648-9700 | mwade @kitchell.com B
Sacramento, CA
95833
) P.O. Box 2233
34K & B Electric Inc. i Kurt Holdren 916) 652-6524 | kurt@kandbelectricinc.com C10
Loomis, CA 95650
) 7600 N Palm Ave . . X
35|Audeamus dba Sebastian Tony Bustos 559) 432-5800 |estimating@sebastiancorp.com A, B, C-7,C-10
Fresno, CA 93711
. 4517 Harlin Dr.
Presidential Fire Protection fabia residentialfireprotection.co
36|, Sacramento, CA  |Fabian Robles 916) 379-9199 | 22ian@presidentialfireprotect] Cc-16
ne. 95826 o
1200 E. Kentucky
37|Broward Builders Inc. Avenue Woodland, [Randy Cantrell 530) 666-5635 |randy@browardbuilders.com A, B,C-8,C9
CA 95776
Total Environmental & R EEselISISE . .
38 500 Concord, CA Jaqulin Fedorka 530) 320-4845 |electrical @e-teps.net C10, C20, B
Power Systems Inc.
94520
16535 County Road
39|Shane Brown Electric 98 Woodland, CA Shane Brown 530-723-8340 |shanebrownelectric@gmail.com C-10,B

95695




4970 Peabody Road

40|Pacific Power & Systems Fairfield, CA 94533 Amy Cariton 707) 437-2300 |amyc@rbigroup.net C-7,C-10
a1 Intech Mechanical Company |7501 Galille Road Sam Cannon 916) 797-4900 |estimating @intech " C-4, C20, C36,
- intech- ;
LLC Roseville, CA 95678 estimatingtointech-mech.com 43, A, B
. ) 1902 Channel Drive
Collins Electrical Company . _
42 West Sacramento, [Henry Ales 916) 567-1100|atorres@collinselectric.com B, C-10, A, C-31
Inc.
CA 95691
2810 Harbor Bay A B C21 C27
43 |McGuire and Hester Parkway Alameda, |Bruce W. Daseking |510) 632-7676 |estimating@mcguireandhester.com C'31’ T
CA 94502
.. . 1 i
Vellutini Corporation dba A CAnDIgETCRULE
44 ) Sacramento, CA Matthew Muller 916) 226-2100|matthewm @rovyalelect.com A, C10
Royal Electric Company
95828
. 3237 Rippey Road , .
Studebaker Brown Electric, ec akerb electric.
45 Ste 100 Loomis, CA |Marie Costa 916) 259-2395 23” @studebakerbrownelectricco |, .,
. 95650 _
1781 E. Fir Ave. #205
46|Bernards Bros. Inc. Michael Coss 559-420-7505 |mcoss@bernards.com A B
Fresno, CA 93720
3338 Lu Yung Dr.
47|Garrahan Electric, Inc. Rancho Cordova CA |Jeff Garrahan 916-638-3798 |jeffg@garrahanelectric.net C-10, C-7
95742
471 Bannon Street
48 |Schetter Electric, LLC Sacramento, CA Brett Nogleberg 916-446-2521 |bnogleberg@schetter.com B, C-7,C10
95811
502 Giuseppe Court
49|Vanden Bos Electric, Inc. #5 Roseville, CA Berkeley Bodine 916-773-1500 |trevor@vdbelectric.com C10,C-7,B
95678
Bockmon & Woody Electric |1528 El Pinal Drive,
50 y Gary M Woody 209-464-4878 |garym@bockmonwoody.com c-10

Co., Inc

Stockton, CA 95205




275 Fairchild Ave.

51 [Schreder & Brandt MFG. Inc.  [Suite 100A Chico, CA |Carolyn Atkinson |530-899-1104 |Carolyn@schrederandbrandt.com |A, B
95973
el . 12321 Rodden Rd. desi ilki lectri :
52 |Wilkinson Electric, Inc. Desiree Wilkinson [209-678-2161 esiree@uwilkinsonelectriccompany C-10
QOakdale, CA 95361 com
19799 Hirsch Ct. B, C39, C61
Harbert Roofing, Inc. H d W. Harbert| 530-223-3251 |h fingi il. Lo
53 g, Anderson, CA 96007 owar arber 3-3251 |harbertroofinginc@gmail.com D24, D41
2830 Barrett Avenue B, C-10, C-20
-l C - D . 1- _ . i ) ? ’ 7
54 |Silver Creek Industries, LLC Perris, CA 92571 ani Shaughnessy [951-943-5393 |dshaughnessy@silver-creek.net .27, C.36
1787 East Main Street
55 |J-Walt Construction, Inc. #12 Woodland, CA Joseph Walter 530-406-2278 |office@jwaltconstruction.com B
95776
221 Gateway Road
56 |BHM Construction, Inc. West Suite 405 Napa, |April Karsemeyer [707-643-4580 (Bids@bhmconstruction.com B, A
CA 94558
3229 Fitzgerald Road
57 |KS Plumbing Inc. Ste B Rancho Cordova, |Kate Weiland 530-672-2506 |kweiland@ksplumbinginc.com C-36
CA 95742
A, B. C4, C10,
] 9290 Beatty Drive ,
58 |ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. y Mike Baker 916-520-2100 [mbaker@accoes.com C16, C20, C36,
Sacramento, CA 95826
C38
19027 S. Hamilton A B.C17. C39
59 [Best Contracting Services, Inc. |Ave, Gardena CA Janette Luna 310-328-6969 |estimating@bestcontracting.com C;13’ R

90248




